1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966
1965
1964
1963
1962
1961
1960
1959
1958
1957
1956
1955
1954
1953
1952
1951
1950
1949
1948
1947
1946
1945
1944
1943
1942
1941
1940
1939
1938
1937
1936
1935
1934

Queensland Soccer Federation

Queensland Soccer Federation

Queensland Soccer Federation

Queensland Soccer Federation

Queensland Soccer Federation

Queensland Soccer Federation

Queensland Soccer Federation

Queensland Soccer Federation

Queensland Soccer Federation

Queensland Soccer Federation

Queensland Soccer Federation

Queensland Soccer Federation

Queensland Soccer Federation

Queensland Soccer Federation

Queensland Soccer Federation

Queensland Soccer Federation

Queensland Soccer Federation

Queensland Soccer Federation

Queensland Soccer Federation

Queensland Soccer Federation

Queensland Soccer Federation

Brisbane & Ipswich Soccer Football Association
Brisbane & Ipswich Soccer Football Association
Brisbane & Ipswich Soccer Football Association
Brisbane & Ipswich Soccer Football Association
Brisbane & Ipswich Soccer Football Association
Brisbane & Ipswich Soccer Football Association
Brisbane & Ipswich Soccer Football Association
Brisbane & Ipswich Soccer Football Association
Brisbane & Ipswich Soccer Football Association
Brisbane & Ipswich Soccer Football Association
Brisbane & Ipswich Soccer Football Association
Brisbane & Ipswich Soccer Football Association
Brisbane & Ipswich Soccer Football Association
Brisbane & Ipswich Soccer Football Association
Brisbane & Ipswich Soccer Football Association
Brisbane & Ipswich Soccer Football Association
Queensland Soccer Football Association
Queensland Soccer Football Association
Queensland Soccer Football Association
Queensland Soccer Football Association
Queensland Soccer Football Association
Queensland Soccer Football Association
Brisbane & District Football Association
Brisbane & District Football Association
Brisbane & District Football Association
Brisbane & District Football Association
Brisbane & District Football Association
Brisbane & District Football Association

State League
State League
State League
State League
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
Division 1
First Division
First Division
First Division
First Division
First Division
First Division
First Division
First Division
First Division
First Division
First Division
First Division
First Division
First Division
First Division
First Division
First Division
First Division
No competition
No competition
First Division
First Division
First Division
First Division
First Division
First Division
First Division
First Division

Townsville Utd
Mount Gravatt
Mount Gravatt
Grange Thistle
Southside Eagles
St George Souths
Brisbane City

Lions

Lions

Lions

Hellenic

Azzurri

Azzurri

Hellenic
Hollandia-Inala
Latrobe

Latrobe

Hellenic

Latrobe*

Hellenic

Hellenic

Hellenic*

Hellenic*

Annerley

Oxley United
Bundamba Rangers
St Helens*
Bundamba Rangers
Dinmore Bush Rats
Blackstone Rovers
Corinthians
Eastern Suburbs
Dinmore Bush Rats
Corinthians

St Helens

St Helens

YMCA

St Helens

St Helens

Blackstone Rovers
Corinthians
Bundamba Rangers
Bundamba Rangers
Bundamba Rangers
YMCA

Latrobe

YMCA

Ipswich United
Mount Gravatt
Grange Thistle
Grange Thistle
Southside Eagles
Redlands United
Brisbane City
Brisbane City
Brisbane City
Brisbane City
Merton East
Azzurri

Azzurri
Hollandia-Inala
Merton Rovers
Hollandia-Inala
Latrobe
Latrobe
Merton Rovers
Hellenic
Merton Rovers
Azzurri
Hellenic
Annerley

Ampol Cup
Ampol Cup
Ampol Cup
Ampol Cup
Ampol Cup
Ampol Cup
Ampol Cup
Ampol Cup
Ampol Cup
Ampol Cup
Ampol Cup
Ampol Cup
Ampol Cup
Ampol Cup
Ampol Cup
Ampol Cup
Ampol Cup
Ampol Cup
Ampol Cup
Ampol Cup
Ampol Cup
Ampol Cup
Ampol Cup
Ampol Cup
Tristram Shield
Tristram Shield
Tristram Shield
Tristram Shield
Tristram Shield
Tristram Shield
Tristram Shield
Tristram Shield
Tristram Shield
Tristram Shield
Tristram Shield
Tristram Shield
Tristram Shield
Tristram Shield
Tristram Shield
No competition
No competition
Tristram Shield
Tristram Shield
Tristram Shield
Tristram Shield
No competition
Tristram Shield
Tristram Shield
Tristram Shield

Townsville Utd
Grange Thistle
Townsville Utd
Ipswich United
Southside Eagles
Spencer Park United
Brisbane City

St George-South
Brisbane City

Lions

Merton East

Azzurri
Hollandia-Inala
Azzurri
Hollandia-Inala

St Helens United
Grange Thistle
Coalstars

Hellenic

Hellenic

Hellenic

Hellenic

Hellenic

Oxley United

Oxley United
Bundamba Rangers
Eastern Suburbs
Dinmore Bush Rats
Bundamba Rangers
Blackstone Rovers
Thistle

Thistle

Thistle

Bundamba Rangers
St Helens

St Helens
Bundamba Rangers
Eastern Suburbs
Blackstone Rovers

St Helens

YMCA

Bundamba Rangers
Booval Stars

Milton
Booval Stars
Latrobe

Brisbane Lions
Mount Gravatt
Mount Gravatt

Southside Eagles

Brisbane City

Ipswich United
Grange Thistle
Grange Thistle
Grange Thistle
St George-South
Southside Eagles
Brisbane City
Brisbane City
Brisbane City
Lions

Merton East
Azzurri

Merton East
Hellenic
Hollandia-Inala
Hollandia-Inala

* Undefeated




